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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Vilémov

Obec

Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov

Cast obce
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
DOLINA
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV

Cisl
132/-
204/-
213/-
54/-
138/-
193/-
211/-
288/-
296/-
55/-
56/-
85/-
86/-
87/-
7/-
152/-
265/-
29/-
43/-
59/-
71/-
84/-
123/-
131/-
150/-
174/-
20/-
210/-

Cisl
87/2
143
86/2
66
169
244
68/2
410
504
67
68/1
73/1
47
48
104
196
346
82/1
191
192
45
377
155
166
114/1
224
28
260

r

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/vilemov/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/vilemov/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/vilemov/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/vilemov/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/vilemov/?order=51

Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov
Vilémov

VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV
VILEMOV

23/-
266/-
267/-
268/-
269/-
270/-
271/-
290/-
5/-
7/-

9/-
91/-
92/-

35

387
386
385
384
383
382
421

30/2
194




